alk

NOTICEABLY NORWALK.

REVENUES




REVENUE

$2,500,000 "

$2,000,000

$1,500,000+"

$1,000,000

$500,000

-

M Spec. Revenue

| TIF

W Debt Service

Ul Proprietary

TOTAL
2014 $14,256,269
2013 $12,789,050
2012 $12,655,246

TIF
SPECIAL SPECIAL DEBT
GENERAL REVENUES REVENUES SERVICE PROPRIETARY
General Spec. Revenue TIF Debt Service Proprietary
2014 54,128,460 $2,068,081 $2,400,000 $2,021,991 $3,637,737
2013 $4,176,464  $1,985,163 $1,430,039 $2,003,678 $3,193,706
2012 $3,522,920  $1,762,522 $2,070,750 $2,356,680 $2,942,374
|
|
$4,500,000 " |
' $4,000,000 |
$3,500,000~"
$3,000,000
M General
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